
Participant Id Full Name Action
venus.lopez@Goelservices.com Venus Lopez, CONS Joined
jfluehr@bergdemo.com Joe Fluehr Joined
Angela.Smith@compu-dynamics.com Angela Smith Joined
Akbar@rpci.biz Akbar Mashayekhi Joined
Michael@atlasindustriesinc.com Michael Cummings Joined
tracyq@henleyconstruction.com Tracy Quick Joined
johno@d2sitework.com John Owen Joined
jeannie@d2sitework.com Jeannie O'Shea Joined
mgesiotto@strittmattercompanies.com Michael Gesiotto Joined
sday@shockeycos.com Sarah Day Joined
tedwards@tmgworld.net Tony Edwards Joined
sanderson@bergdemo.com Scott Anderson Joined
nbrody@acecoworld.com Nathan Brody Joined
afry@shockeycos.com Alex Fry Joined
efike@bergdemo.com Evely Fike Joined
henry.garcia@Goelservices.com Henry Garcia Joined
kseaman@tmgworld.net Kellen Seaman Joined
Renee.Adams@turntown.com Renee Adams Cooper Joined
admin@BARCOENTERPRISESINC635.onmicrosoft.com BART HARRISON Joined
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